711 pm

7:15 pm

6:30 am

10:30 am

Candle Lighting

Rosh Hashanah Evening Services
BERMAN

Early Riser's Minyan
BERMAN

Main Explanatory Shacharit Service
BERMAN

10:30 am - 11:30 am

Babysitting Camp AISH
PAPPAS LIBRARY

10:30 am - 12:15 pm

11:30 am

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

8:30 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

5:00 pm

Learn a Latte
GLADSTEIN

Immersive Family Service
PAPPAS LIBRARY

Shofar
BERMAN

Apples and Honey Kiddush Lunch
PERGOLA

Traditional Minyan
BERMAN

Shofar
BERMAN

Apples and Honey Kiddush Lunch
PERGOLA

Shofar in the Park
SCOTIA PARK

aisho

DETROIT

2025 HIGH HOLIDAYS SCHEDULE

JUST HEAR IT.




WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER1

6:55 pm Candle Lighting

7:00 pm Kol Nidrei Service (traditional)
BERMAN

8:30pm Backto the Future
Rabbi Dr. Ken Spiro, Scholar in Residence
BERMAN

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 2

6:00am Early Riser's Minyan

BERMAN

10:30 am Main Explanatory Service
BERMAN

10:30 am- 1:00 pm
Babysitting
GLADSTEIN

Camp AISH

11:00 am- 12:00 pm
Teen Prayer Experience
WEINGARDEN

JUST HEAR IT.

aisho

DETROIT

2025 HIGH HOLIDAYS SCHEDULE

GENEROUSLY SPONSORED BY Lisa and Danny Klein

12:00 pm The Seven Wonders of Jewish History with Rabbi Dr. Ken Spiro, Scholar in Residence
BERMAN
1:00pm  Immersive Family Service
PAPPAS LIBRARY
1:00 pm  Yizkor
BERMAN
2:30pm  Yona with Rabbi Noam Miller
PAPPAS LIBRARY
3:30pm Insights into Yom Kippur with Rabbi Simcha Tolwin
PAPPAS LIBRARY
4:30 pm Israel & Ishmael with Rabbi Dr. Ken Spiro, Scholar in Residence
PAPPAS LIBRARY
5:30pm  Mincha Service
PAPPAS LIBRARY
6:45pm Neilah - Closing Service
BERMAN
8:01pm Havdala & Break-fast  Generously sponsored by Paul and Kimberley Bernzweig

BERMAN - BB KITCHEN OF HOPE



	2025 Rosh HaShana Schedule
	2025 Yom Kippur Schedule

